HB

185

INTRODUCED BY MANUEL

FUNDING FOR FAMILY PRACTICE RESIDENCY TRAINING

1/14
1714
1/22
3/18
3720
3/21

3/23
3/31
4/04
4/04

4/04

PROGRAM

INTRODUCED

REFERRED TO APPROPRIATIONS
HEARING

COMMITTEE REPORT--BILL PASSED
ZND READING PASSED

3RD READING PASSED

TRANSMITTED TO SENATE

REFERRED TO FINANCE B8 CLAIMS

HEARING

ADVERSE COMMITTEE REPORT ADOPTED

RECONSIDERED ADOPTION OF ADVERSE
COMMITTEE REPORT

REREFERRED TO FINANCE & CLAIMS

DIED IN COMMITTEE

88
91

25

41

23



© 50th Legislature LC 1396/01 °

10
11
12
13

AR  BILL vO. /5

L / ;
INTRODUCED BY ’

A BILL FOR AN ACT ENTITLED: "AN ACT APPROPRIATING FUNDING

FOR THE FAMILY PRACTICE RESIDENCY TRAINING PROGRAM."

BE IT ENACTED BY THE LEGISLATURE OF THE STATE OF MONTANA:

Section 1. Appropriation. There is appropriated from
the general fund $70,000 to the department of health and
environmental sciences for the biennium ending June 30,
1989, for personal services and operating expenses to
provide support for family practice residency training under
Title 50, chapter 5, part 6.

-End-

/ﬁ\ ‘Mnn:ana Ltegisiative Councy

INTRODUCED BILL
HB-1P5



50th Legislature LC 1396/01

10
1l
12

13

APPROVED BY COMMITTEE

ON APPROPRIATIGNS

awg g L no.  Jf5
INTRODUCED BY %

A BILL FOR AN ACT ENTITLED: "AMN ACT APPROPRIATING FUNDING

FOR THE FAMILY PRACTICE RESIDENCY TRAINING PROGRAM."

BE IT ENACTED BY THE LEGISLATURE OF THE STATE OF MONTANA:

Section 1. Appropriation., There 1is appropriated from
the general fund $70,000 to the department of health and
environmental sciences for the biennium ending June 30,
1989, for @personal services and operating expenses to
provide support for family practice residency training under
Title 50, chapter 5, part 5.

~End-

@ana legistative Councy

SECOND READING
HB- 185



50th Legislature LC 1396/01

10
11
12

13

_ 4B BILL no. /PS5
INTRODUCED BY 75;/,0!/1/(/“‘1‘(1 ’

A BILL FOR AN ACT ENTITLED: “AN ACT APPROPRIATING FUNDING

FOR THE FAMILY PRACTICE RESIDENCY TRAINING FROGRAM."

BE IT ENACTED BY THE LEGISLATURE OF THE STATE OF MONTANA:

Section 1. Appropriation. There is appropriated from
the general fund $70,000 to the department o¢f health and
environmental sciences for the biennium ending June 30,
1989, for perscnal services and operating expenses to
provide support for family practice residency training under
Title 50, chapter 5, part 6.

-End-

@3"3 Lagisiacive Councat

THIRD READING
HB-/85



