## HB 185 INTRODUCED BY MANUEL FUNDING FOR FAMILY PRACTICE RESIDENCY TRAINING PROGRAM

1/14	INTRODUCED		
1/14	REFERRED TO APPROPRIATIONS		
1/22	HEARING		
3/18	COMMITTEE REPORTBILL PASSED		
3/20	2ND READING PASSED	88	10
3/21	3RD READING PASSED	91	4
	TRANSMITTED TO SENATE		
3/23	REFERRED TO FINANCE & CLAIMS		
3/31	HEARING		
4/04	ADVERSE COMMITTEE REPORT ADOPTED	25	23
4/04	RECONSIDERED ADOPTION OF ADVERSE		
	COMMITTEE REPORT	41	8
4/04	REREFERRED TO FINANCE & CLAIMS		
	DIED IN COMMITTEE		

1 2 3 4 A BILL FOR AN ACT ENTITLED: "AN ACT APPROPRIATING FUNDING 5 FOR THE FAMILY PRACTICE RESIDENCY TRAINING PROGRAM." 6 7 BE IT ENACTED BY THE LEGISLATURE OF THE STATE OF MONTANA: Section 1. Appropriation. There is appropriated from 8 9 the general fund \$70,000 to the department of health and 10 environmental sciences for the biennium ending June 30, 1989, for personal services and operating expenses to 11 12 provide support for family practice residency training under Title 50, chapter 5, part 6. 13

-End-



INTRODUCED BILL HB-185

## APPROVED BY COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS

1	#B BILL NO. 185
2	INTRODUCED BY Manuel
3	
4	A BILL FOR AN ACT ENTITLED: "AN ACT APPROPRIATING FUNDING
5	FOR THE FAMILY PRACTICE RESIDENCY TRAINING PROGRAM."
6	
7	BE IT ENACTED BY THE LEGISLATURE OF THE STATE OF MONTANA:
8	Section 1. Appropriation. There is appropriated from
9	the general fund \$70,000 to the department of health and
10	environmental sciences for the biennium ending June 30,
11	1989, for personal services and operating expenses to
12	provide support for family practice residency training under
13	Title 50, chapter 5, part 6.

-End-

Montana Legislative Council

1 2 3 A BILL FOR AN ACT ENTITLED: "AN ACT APPROPRIATING FUNDING 5 FOR THE FAMILY PRACTICE RESIDENCY TRAINING PROGRAM." 6 7 BE IT ENACTED BY THE LEGISLATURE OF THE STATE OF MONTANA: 8 Section 1. Appropriation. There is appropriated from 9 the general fund \$70,000 to the department of health and 10 environmental sciences for the biennium ending June 30, 1989, for personal services and operating expenses to 11 provide support for family practice residency training under 12 13 Title 50, chapter 5, part 6.

-End-